
Bayer Plc 
 

Cut off for pharmacy order and delivery pre-Christmas is 1200hrs 22nd Dec 2021.  
 

Hospital/Pharma order cut off and delivery days 
 

Order Cut Off Delivery date 

Christmas Eve 12noon Wednesday 29th December 

Christmas Day N/A N/A 

Boxing Day N/A N/A 

Monday 27th December N/A N/A 

Tuesday 28th December N/A N/A 

Wednesday 29th December 12noon Thursday 30th December 

Thursday 30th December 12noon Friday 31st December 

Friday 31st December 12noon Tuesday 4th January 

Saturday 1st January N/A N/A 

Sunday 2nd January N/A N/A 

Monday 3rd January N/A N/A 

Tuesday 4th January 12noon Wednesday 5th January 

 

Outreach Areas – Please see individual schedules or contact customer service on 0118 206 3131 

Consumer Health – Please see individual schedules or contact customer service on 0118 206 3920 

Xofigo – Please see individual schedules or contact customer service on 0118 206 3131 

 

Lifesaving Products – If you need an urgent lifesaving product between 1pm and 5pm please send 

an email with the subject marked as urgent to orders-uk@bayer.com and provide a name and 

contact number and someone will contact you.  

If you need product between 5pm and 9am the following day please call 0118 2063131 and follow 

the normal out of hours process. 

 

mailto:orders-uk@bayer.com

